Jay Lyn

Corner Medical
Carmens

Grove & Main

NVU Lyndon

Darling Inn

White Market Plaza
Appalachian Supply
EHV

Green Mountain Mall
Mountain View Drive
Price Chopper

NVRH

Sherman Drive Loop
ST J House

State Office Bld
Transit Hub

NEKCA

Human Services
White Market Plaza
State Office Building
Transit Hub

ST J House

NVRH

Sherman Drive Loop
Price Chopper
Mountain View Drive
Green Mountain Mall
EHV

SaVida Health
Corner Medical
White Market Plaza
Carmens

Jay-Lyn Express

5:15AM
5:20 AM
5:25AM

5:30 AM

5:40 AM

6:00 AM

6:05 AM

6:10 AM

6:25 AM

6:30 AM

6:35 AM

5:15AM
5:20 AM
5:25AM

5:30 AM

5:40 AM

6:00 AM

6:05 AM

6:10 AM

6:25 AM

6:30 AM -

6:35 AM

Jay-Lyn AM
6:40 AM  6:40 AM
6:45AM  6:45 AM
6:50 AM  6:50 AM
6:55 AM -
7:03AM  6:55AM
7:08 AM  7:00 AM
R R
7:15AM  7:15 AM
7:20AM  7:20 AM
7:25 AM
7:33AM  7:33 AM
7:35AM  7:35AM
7:45AM  7:45 AM
7:55AM  8:00 AM
8:25AM  8:25AM
8:30AM  8:30 AM
8:35AM  8:35AM
8:40AM  8:40 AM
8:50 AM  8:55 AM
9:00AM  9:00 AM
9:05AM  9:05 AM
9:15AM  9:15 AM
9:17AM  9:17 AM
9:20AM  9:20 AM
9:25AM  9:25 AM
9:30AM  9:30 AM
9:35 AM -
9:40 AM  9:40 AM
9:45AM  9:45 AM

ROUTE CHANGE REQUESTS - JAY-LYN SHUTTLE

Jay-Lyn Mid-A
New Old
8:10AM  8:10AM
8:20AM  8:20 AM
8:25AM  8:25AM
8:35AM  8:35AM
8:40AM  8:40 AM
8:45AM  8:45AM
8:50 AM -

R R
9:00AM  9:00 AM
9:05AM  9:05AM
9:10AM  9:10AM
9:13AM  9:13AM
9:15AM  9:15AM
9:25AM  9:25AM
9:35AM  9:40 AM
9:45AM  9:45AM
9:50AM  9:50 AM
9:55AM  9:55 AM

10:00 AM  10:00 AM
10:15AM  10:15 AM
10:20AM  10:20 AM
10:25AM  10:25 AM
10:35AM  10:35 AM
10:37 AM  10:37 AM
10:40 AM  10:40 AM
10:45AM 10:45 AM
10:50 AM  10:50 AM
10:56 AM -

10:58 AM  11:00 AM
11:05 AM

Jay-Lyn AM

9:40 AM
9:50 AM
9:55AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM

10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:43 AM
10:45 AM
10:55 AM
11:05 AM
11:15AM
11:20AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
11:55 AM
12:05PM
12:07 PM
12:10 PM
12:15PM
12:20 PM

12:25PM
12:28 PM

9:40 AM
9:50 AM
9:55 AM
10:05 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM

10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:43 AM
10:45 AM
10:55 AM
11:10 AM
11:15AM
11:20AM
11:25AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:55 AM
12:05PM
12:07 PM
12:10 PM
12:15PM
12:20 PM

12:30 PM

11:05 AM [JEZESIBM 12:35PM

Jay-Lyn Mid-B

New
11:05 AM
11:08 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM

11:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:55AM
11:58 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:25PM
12:30 PM
12:35PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:15PM
1:17 PM
1:25PM
1:30 PM
1:35PM

1:40 PM
1:45PM
1:50 PM

old
11:00 AM
11:08 AM
11:10 AM
11:20AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM

11:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:55AM
11:58 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20PM
12:25PM
12:30 PM
12:35PM
12:40 PM
12:55PM
1:00PM
1:05PM
1:15PM
1:17PM
1:25PM
1:30 PM
1:35PM

1:45PM
1:50 PM

Jay-Lyn PM
12:35PM  12:35PM
12:40PM 12:40 PM
12:45PM 12:45PM

1:00PM  1:00 PM
1:05PM  1:05PM
1:10PM  1:10PM
1:15PM -

1:25PM  1:25PM
1:30PM  1:30PM
1:35PM  1:35PM
1:38PM  1:38PM
1:40PM  1:40PM
1:50 PM 1:50 PM
2:00PM  2:05PM
2:10PM 2:10pm
2:15PM  2:15PM
2:20PM  2:20PM
2:25PM  2:25PM
2:30PM  2:30PM
2:35PM  2:35PM
2:40PM  2:40 PM
2:50PM  2:50 PM
2:25 PM 2:52 PM
2:55PM  2:55 PM
3:00PM  3:00 PM
3:05PM  3:05PM
3:10PM  3:10PM
3:12PM -

3:15PM 3:15PM
3:20PM  3:20PM

Jay-Lyn Mid-B

New Old
1:45PM  1:45PM
1:55PM  1:55PM
2:00PM  2:22PM
2:10PM  2:10PM
2:15PM  2:15PM
2:25PM  2:20PM
2:30 PM -

2:35PM  2:35PM
2:40PM  2:40 PM
2:45PM  2:45PM
2:48PM  2:48 PM
2:50PM  2:50 PM
3:00PM  3:00 PM
3:10PM  3:15PM
3:20PM  3:20PM
3:25PM  3:25PM
3:30PM  3:30PM
3:35PM  3:35PM
3:45PM  3:50 PM
3:55PM  3:55PM
4:00PM  4:00 PM
4:10PM  4:10PM
4:12PM  4:12PM
4:15PM  4:15PM
4:20PM  4:20 PM
4:25PM  4:25PM

R R

4:35PM  4:35PM
4:40PM  4:40 PM

Jay-Lyn PM
3:15PM  3:15PM
3:25PM  3:25PM
3:30PM  3:30PM
3:35PM  3:35PM
3:45PM  3:40PM
3:50PM  3:45PM
3:55PM -
4:00PM  4:00 PM
4:05PM  4:05PM
4:10PM  4:10PM
4:13PM  4:13PM
4:15PM  4:15PM
4:20PM  4:20 PM
4:30PM  4:30 PM
4:35PM  4:35PM
4:40PM  4:40 PM
4:45PM  4:45PM
4:50PM  4:50 PM
5:00PM  5:05PM
5:10PM  5:10 PM
5:15PM  5:15PM
5:25PM  5:25PM
5:27PM  5:27 PM
5:330PM  5:30PM
5:35PM  5:35PM
5:40 PM 5:40 PM
5:55PM  5:55PM

Jay-Lyn Mid-B Express

New

4:40 PM
4:50 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:15 PM

5:25PM

5:40 PM

5:45 PM
5:50 PM

6:00 PM

old

4:45 PM
4:50 PM
4:55PM
5:00 PM
5:05PM
5:10 PM

5:20 PM

5:40 PM

5:55PM
5:50 PM



