ROUTE CHANGE REQUESTS - JAY-LYN SHUTTLE

	Jay-Lyn E	Jay-Lyn Express		Jay-Lyn AM		Jay-Lyn Mid-A		Jay-Lyn AM		Jay-Lyn Mid-B		Jay-Lyn PM		Jay-Lyn Mid-B		Jay-Lyn PM		Jay-Lyn Mid-B Express	
<u>Jay Lyn</u>	New	Old	New	Old	New	Old	New	Old	New	Old	New	Old	New	Old	New	Old	New	Old	
Corner Medical	5:15 AM	5:15 AM	6:40 AM	6:40 AM	8:10 AM	8:10 AM	9:40 AM	9:40 AM	11:05 AM	11:00 AM	12:35 PM	12:35 PM	1:45 PM	1:45 PM	3:15 PM	3:15 PM	4:40 PM	4:45 PM	
Carmens	5:20 AM	5:20 AM	6:45 AM	6:45 AM	8:20 AM	8:20 AM	9:50 AM	9:50 AM	11:08 AM	11:08 AM	12:40 PM	12:40 PM	1:55 PM	1:55 PM	3:25 PM	3:25 PM	4:50 PM	4:50 PM	
Grove & Main	5:25 AM	5:25 AM	6:50 AM	6:50 AM	8:25 AM	8:25 AM	9:55 AM	9:55 AM	11:10 AM	11:10 AM	12:45 PM	12:45 PM	2:00 PM	2:22 PM	3:30 PM	3:30 PM	4:55 PM	4:55 PM	
NVU Lyndon			6:55 AM	-	8:35 AM	8:35 AM	10:05 AM	10:05 AM	11:20 AM	11:20 AM	1:00 PM	1:00 PM	2:10 PM	2:10 PM	3:35 PM	3:35 PM	5:00 PM	5:00 PM	
Darling Inn	5:30 AM	5:30 AM	7:03 AM	6:55 AM	8:40 AM	8:40 AM	10:10 AM	10:10 AM	11:25 AM	11:25 AM	1:05 PM	1:05 PM	2:15 PM	2:15 PM	3:45 PM	3:40 PM	5:10 PM	5:05 PM	
White Market Plaza			7:08 AM	7:00 AM	8:45 AM	8:45 AM	10:15 AM	10:15 AM	11:30 AM	11:30 AM	1:10 PM	1:10 PM	2:25 PM	2:20 PM	3:50 PM	3:45 PM	5:15 PM	5:10 PM	
Appalachian Supply			-	-	8:50 AM	-	10:20 AM	-	11:35 AM	-	1:15 PM	-	2:30 PM	-	3:55 PM	-			
EHV	R	R	R	R	R	R													
Green Mountain Mall		-	7:15 AM	7:15 AM	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	10:30 AM	10:30 AM	11:45 AM	11:45 AM	1:25 PM	1:25 PM	2:35 PM	2:35 PM	4:00 PM	4:00 PM	R	R	
Mountain View Drive		-	7:20 AM	7:20 AM	9:05 AM	9:05 AM	10:35 AM	10:35 AM	11:50 AM	11:50 AM	1:30 PM	1:30 PM	2:40 PM	2:40 PM	4:05 PM	4:05 PM	5:25 PM	5:20 PM	
Price Chopper			-	7:25 AM	9:10 AM	9:10 AM	10:40 AM	10:40 AM	11:55 AM	11:55 AM	1:35 PM	1:35 PM	2:45 PM	2:45 PM	4:10 PM	4:10 PM			
NVRH	5:40 AM -	-	7:33 AM	7:33 AM	9:13 AM	9:13 AM	10:43 AM	10:43 AM	11:58 AM	11:58 AM	1:38 PM	1:38 PM	2:48 PM	2:48 PM	4:13 PM	4:13 PM			
Sherman Drive Loop	-	5:40 AM	7:35 AM	7:35 AM	9:15 AM	9:15 AM	10:45 AM	10:45 AM	12:00 PM	12:00 PM	1:40 PM	1:40 PM	2:50 PM	2:50 PM	4:15 PM	4:15 PM			
ST J House		-	7:45 AM	7:45 AM	9:25 AM	9:25 AM	10:55 AM	10:55 AM	12:10 PM	12:10 PM	1:50 PM	1:50 PM	3:00 PM	3:00 PM	4:20 PM	4:20 PM			
State Office Bld			7:55 AM	8:00 AM	9:35 AM	9:40 AM	11:05 AM	11:10 AM	12:20 PM	12:20 PM	2:00 PM	2:05 PM	3:10 PM	3:15 PM	4:30 PM	4:30 PM			
Transit Hub	6:00 AM	6:00 AM	8:25 AM	8:25 AM	9:45 AM	9:45 AM	11:15 AM	11:15 AM	12:25 PM	12:25 PM	2:10 PM	2:10 p m	3:20 PM	3:20 PM	4:35 PM	4:35 PM	5:40 PM	5:40 PM	
NEKCA		•	8:30 AM	8:30 AM	9:50 AM	9:50 AM	11:20 AM	11:20 AM	12:30 PM	12:30 PM	2:15 PM	2:15 PM	3:25 PM	3:25 PM	4:40 PM	4:40 PM			
Human Services			8:35 AM	8:35 AM	9:55 AM	9:55 AM	11:25 AM	11:25 AM	12:35 PM	12:35 PM	2:20 PM	2:20 PM	3:30 PM	3:30 PM	4:45 PM	4:45 PM			
White Market Plaza	6:05 AM	6:05 AM	8:40 AM	8:40 AM	10:00 AM	10:00 AM	11:30 AM	11:30 AM	12:40 PM	12:40 PM	2:25 PM	2:25 PM	3:35 PM	3:35 PM	4:50 PM	4:50 PM			
State Office Building			8:50 AM	8:55 AM	10:15 AM	10:15 AM	11:40 AM	11:45 AM	12:50 PM	12:55 PM	2:30 PM	2:30 PM	3:45 PM	3:50 PM	5:00 PM	5:05 PM			
Transit Hub	6:10 AM	6:10 AM	9:00 AM	9:00 AM	10:20 AM	10:20 AM	11:50 AM	11:50 AM	1:00 PM	1:00 PM	2:35 PM	2:35 PM	3:55 PM	3:55 PM	5:10 PM	5:10 PM			
ST J House		-	9:05 AM	9:05 AM	10:25 AM	10:25 AM	11:55 AM	11:55 AM	1:05 PM	1:05 PM	2:40 PM	2:40 PM	4:00 PM	4:00 PM	5:15 PM	5:15 PM	5:45 PM	5:55 PM	
NVRH	R	R	9:15 AM	9:15 AM	10:35 AM	10:35 AM	12:05 PM	12:05 PM	1:15 PM	1:15 PM	2:50 PM	2:50 PM	4:10 PM	4:10 PM	5:25 PM	5:25 PM	5:50 PM	5:50 PM	
Sherman Drive Loop	R	R	9:17 AM	9:17 AM	10:37 AM	10:37 AM	12:07 PM	12:07 PM	1:17 PM	1:17 PM	2:25 PM	2:52 PM	4:12 PM	4:12 PM	5:27 PM	5:27 PM			
Price Chopper		•	9:20 AM	9:20 AM	10:40 AM	10:40 AM	12:10 PM	12:10 PM	1:25 PM	1:25 PM	2:55 PM	2:55 PM	4:15 PM	4:15 PM	5:30 PM	5:30 PM			
Mountain View Drive	6:25 AM	6:25 AM	9:25 AM	9:25 AM	10:45 AM	10:45 AM	12:15 PM	12:15 PM	1:30 PM	1:30 PM	3:00 PM	3:00 PM	4:20 PM	4:20 PM	5:35 PM	5:35 PM			
Green Mountain Mall		•	9:30 AM	9:30 AM	10:50 AM	10:50 AM	12:20 PM	12:20 PM	1:35 PM	1:35 PM	3:05 PM	3:05 PM	4:25 PM	4:25 PM	5:40 PM	5:40 PM			
EHV	6:30 AM	6:30 AM	-	-	-	-					3:10 PM	3:10 PM	R	R					
SaVida Health			9:35 AM	-	10:56 AM	-	12:25 PM	-	1:40 PM	-	3:12 PM		-	-					
Corner Medical	6:35 AM	6:35 AM	9:40 AM	9:40 AM	10:58 AM	11:00 AM	12:28 PM	12:30 PM	1:45 PM	1:45 PM	3:15 PM	3:15 PM	4:35 PM	4:35 PM					
White Market Plaza			9:45 AM	9:45 AM	11:05 AM	11:05 AM	12:35 PM	12:35 PM	1:50 PM	1:50 PM	3:20 PM	3:20 PM	4:40 PM	4:40 PM					
Carmens		-	-	=	=	-	=	=	-	=			-	-	5:55 PM	5:55 PM	6:00 PM	-	